

CA No. 151/2019
(Fact Finding Inquiry No. 1/2025)
S S Duggal vs. Central Bureau of Investigation.

12.05.2026

Present: Sh. Gyan Chandra Soni, learned Addl. P.P. for State.
Sh. Amit Khanna, Ld. Counsel for the appellant
alongwith appellant in person.
Ms. Priyanka Soni, Ld. Senior PP for
respondent/CBI.

No time is left as other miscellaneous work is
pending.

Put up for order on **04.06.2026**.

(Joginder Prakash Nahar)
ASJ (FTC)-1,
Central District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Delhi/12.05.2026