

CC No. 151/2019
S.S. Duggal Vs. Central Bureau of Investigation

04.06.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Khanna, Ld. Counsel for appellant and
appellant are present through VC.
Ms. Priyanka Soni, Ld. SPP for respondent/CBI and HIO
Sh. Ravi Raj Khatik are present through VC.

Put up with connected case on **08.06.2026**.

(JOGINDER PRAKASH NAHAR)
Additional Sessions Judge (FTC-01)
Tis Hazari Court/Delhi/04.06.2026